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Tliinois American {ILPR} Production

Ledger Information Répcrt

ﬁ DOCKET NO.
Account 934399-7 CHERYL JORDAN
i ‘ W Exhibit No. _=>: v
Bill Date Type Amount - Witne Balance
Service Address 5 Starwood Ct Date M Reporter
2/18/2013  CHG 58.42 ©1,464.76
2/07/2013  CCP © 58.42CR 1,406.34
1/30/2013 TRF . 150.00CR 1,464.76
1/17/2013 CHG 58.42 1,614.76
12/19/2012 CCP 105.00CR 1,556.34
12/17/2012 CHG £9.52 1,661.34
11/16/2012 CHG 58.42 1,591.82
11/14/2012 CCP © 108.21CR 1,533.40
10/22/2012 CHG 58.75 1,641.61
10/09/2012 CCP 120.60CR 1,582.86
9/18/2012 CHG - 71.14 1,703.46
9/07/2012 cCP 132.76CR 1,632.32
8/16/2012 CHG 83.30 1,765.08
'g/10/2012 CCP 120.60CR 1,681.78
7/18/2012 CHG 71.14 - 1,802.38 .
7/10/2012 CCP 95.43CR 1,731.24
6/18/2012 CHG 95.43 1,826.67
6/06/2012 CCP : 71.14CR 1,731.24
5/16/2012 CHG S 71.14 1,802.38
5/10/2012 CCP 82.83CR . 1,731.24
4/17/2012 CHG 82.83 1,814.07
4/06/2012  CCP 75.69CR 1,731.24
3/16/2012 CHG 70.66 1,806.93
3/08/2012 CCP 120.12CR 1,736.27
2/16/2012 CHG 70.66 1,856.39
2/07/2012 CCP 130.33CR 1,785.73
i1/18/2012 CHG 80.8%7 1,916.06
1/13/2012 CHG ~ .00 1,835.1%
1/04/2012 - CCP 129.01CR 1,835.19
12/16/2011 CHG 79.55 1,964.20
12/12/2011  AAR .00 1,884.65
12/07/2011 CHG © 192.8B1CR 1,884,65
12/01/2011 CCP 50.00CR '2,077.46
11/17/2011  LTC 29.97 ‘ 2,127.46
11/16/2011 CHG . 68.06 2,097.49
11/14/2011 LKB 70.00CR 2,029.43
11/08/2011 LTC 29.57 ©2,099.43
10/18/2011 CHG 68.06 : 2,069.86
.8/27/2011 LIC 28.76 2,001.80
9/19/2011  CHG 1,629.68CR 1,973.04
8/09/2011 LTC 52.42 3,602.72
9/08/2011 LKB 22.16CR ) 3,550.30

8/16/2011 CHG 22.18 * 3,572.46




Illinois American (ILPR} Production

Account #

Bill Date
7/20/2011
7/19/2011
6/21/2011
6/15/2011
5/17/2011
4/18/2011

Current
.00

Aged Total
1232.07

Ledger Information Report

934399-7 CHERYL JORDAN

Type
LTC
CHG
CHG
LTC
CHG
CHG

31 -

Unposte

3,

60
.00

d s
.00

Amount

52

22,
440,
.52
.18

22

12,

.09

18
64

67

61 - 90

.00
Adjustments
.00

Balance

3,550.
3,498,
3,476.
35.
34,
12,

28
19
0L
37
85
67
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Qver 350
1232.07

~Balance
1232.07



